Naveed H. Shah, MD, a Sleep Medicine Specialist with LifeBridge Community Pulmonology

Get to know Sleep Medicine Specialist Dr. Naveed H. Shah, who serves patients throughout the State of Maryland.



Dr. Shah is affiliated with LifeBridge Community Pulmonology, seeing patients at their offices in Westminster and Pikesville, Maryland.

LifeBridge Community Pulmonology provides consultation and diagnostic and preventive care for many pulmonary diseases and sleep disorders. Recognizing that these conditions can have a significant impact on patients and their families, their highly trained, certified physicians and staff provide comprehensive care with compassion and dignity, helping patients understand their condition and care options and including them and their families in all phases of workup and treatment.

Back in 1998, Dr. Shah earned his medical degree from Spartan Health Sciences University. He completed his residency in internal medicine at St. Vincent's Hospital and Medical Center of New York, and his fellowship in sleep medicine at Seton Hall University.

As a testament to his continued education, the doctor is board-certified in sleep medicine, pulmonary disease, and internal medicine by the American Board of Internal Medicine (ABIM). The ABIM is a physician-led, non-profit, independent evaluation organization driven by doctors who want to achieve higher standards for better care in a rapidly changing world.

Sleep medicine is a medical specialty or subspecialty devoted to the diagnosis and therapy of sleep disturbances and disorders. From the middle of the 20th century, research has provided increasing knowledge and answered many questions about sleep-wake functioning. Sleep medicine specialists are trained to diagnose, treat, and manage various types of sleep disorders.

Learn More about Dr. Naveed H. Shah:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/269267-Naveed-Shah-Sleep-Medicine-Specialist or through LifeBridge Community Pulmonology, https://physicians.carrollhospitalcenter.org/details/394/naveed-shah-respiratory_medicine-sleep_medicine-pikesville-westminster

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Naveed H. Shah, MD

See on IssueWire